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2020 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 14 .
18 MAY 2021 - 10:57 4 x 200 m Freestyle Mixed
Preliminary
ER 7:22.33 TARGET TIME
CR 7:28.43 146,52 3:33.84 5:32.09 GERMANY GER Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
1 1 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:34.64 q
JARVIS Calum (M) 12 MAY 1992 0.67 25.72 54.21 1:22.62  1:49.68 1:49.68
LITCHFIELD Joe (M) 08 JUL 1998 0.34 24.61 52.09 1:19.49  1:47.55 3:37.23
HOPE Lucy (W) 30JAN 1997 0.21 27.28 57.67 12884 1:59.70 5:36.93
WOOD Abbie (w) 02 MAR 1999 0.13 26.60 56.36 1:26.89 1:57.71 7:34.64
2 2 3 ITA ITALY 7:35.36 0.72 q
PIROZZI Stefania (w) 16 DEC 1993 0.70 27.88 57.83 1:28.94  2:00.08 2:00.08
DI COLA Stefano (M) 11 DEC 1998 0.14 24.32 51.21 1:19.17  1:47.00 3:47.08
MEGLI Filippo (M) 10 MAY 1997 0.08 24.50 51.98  1:2003 1:47.66 5:34.74
GAILLI Sara (w) 23 DEC 2001 0.13 27.73 57.82 1:29.05  2:00.62 7:35.36
3 2 4 DEN DENMARK 7:37.95 3.31 q
GADGAARD Mikkel (M) 03 MAY 1999 0.68 25.50 53.13 1:21.15  1:49.32 1:49.32
HANSEN Andreas (M) 25 AUG 2000 0.12 25.36 53.09 1:21.02  1:48.75 3:38.07
BACH Helena Rosendahl (W) 12 JUN 2000 0.26 27.37 57.09 12761 1:58.33 5:36.40
MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby (W) 11 0CT 2001 0.16 27.78 58.15 1:29.77 20155 7:37.95
4 1 6 ISR ISRAEL 7:40.24 5.60 q
LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.63 25.57 53.66 1:22.13  1:49.81 1:49.81
COHEN GROUMI Gal (M) 22 APR 2002 0.16 24.61 52.30 1:20.93  1:49.81 3:39.62
GORBENKO Anastasia (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.17 27.22 57.68 1:29.18 2:01.14 5:40.76
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.16 26.82 57.11 1:28.15 1:59.48 7:40.24
5 2 2 HUN HUNGARY 7:40.29 5.65 q
HOLLO Balazs (M) 10 FEB 1999 0.67 25.34 52.77 1:21.02  1:48.87 1:48.87
ZOMBORI Gabor (M) 08 OCT 2002 0.56 24.79 52.51 1:20.46  1:48.37 3:37.24
VERRASZTO Evelyn (W)  17JUL1989 051  27.99 58.83  1:30.59 2:02.27 5:39.51
FABIAN Fanni (W) 30 OCT 2002 0.57 27.69 58.32 1:29.59  2:00.78 7:40.29
6 1 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:44.07 9.43 q
GIREV Ivan (M) 29 JUN 2000 0.67 25.90 54.12 1:22.56  1:49.80 1:49.80
RYLOV Evgeny (M) 23 SEP 1996  0.09 24.64 5211  1:2003 1:48.76 3:38.56
KAMENEVA Maria (W) 27 MAY 1999 0.34 27.39 58.08 1:29.35 1:59.93 5:38.49
SURKOVA Arina (w) 17 JUL 1998 0.22 28.41 1:00.37 1:32.94  2:05.58 7:44.07
7 2 5 TUR TURKEY 7:45.85 11.21 q
UENLUE Baturalp (M) 09 JUL 2002 0.62 25.54 53.77 1:21.66  1:49.37 1:49.37
TURAN Efe (M) 17 SEP 2000 0.32 25.33 53.42 1:21.68 1:50.23 3:39.60
TUNCEL Merve (W) 01 JAN 2005 0.45 28.33 59.12 1:30.75  2:02.46 5:42.06
ERTAN Deniz (W) 01 JAN 2004 0.32 28.19 59.50 1:31.60 2:03.79 7:45.85
8 2 6 IRL IRELAND 7:51.24 16.60 q
MCCUSKER Max (M) 11 SEP 1999 0.64 25.96 54.65 1:23.96  1:52.89 1:52.89
HYLAND Brendan (M) 23 SEP 1994 0.32 26.00 55.09 1:2448 1:52.13 3:45.02
TRAIT Naomi (W) 25 AUG 2003 0.23 27.84 58.73 1:31.36  2:03.57 5:48.59
CATTERSON Victoria (W) 25 MAR 2001 0.23 27.97 59.18 1:30.80 2:02.65 7:51.24
9 1 2 SVK SLOVAKIA 7:54.33 19.69 R1
POLIACIK Jakub (M) 21 SEP 2004 0.72 26.18 54.91 1:24.07 1:53.18 1:53.18
NAGY Richard (M) 09 MAR 1993 0.59 26.17 54.80 1:24.45 1:53.42 3:46.60
RIPKOVA Zora (W) 14 JUL 2002 0.55 29.31 1:00.85 1:33.35 2:04.74 5:51.34
CIBULKOVA Martina (W) 10 NOV 2003 0.34 28.18 58.96 1:31.07 2:02.99 7:54.33
10 1 3 KOS KOSOVO 8:50.01  1:1537 R2
KRASNIQI Arti (M) 12 JUL 1999 0.71 26.66 55.86 1:26.00 1:56.68 1:56.68
MACULA Jona (W) 26 AUG 2004 0.51 33.84 1:10.50 1:49.00 2:27.10 4:23.78
KONDIROLLI Olt (M) 14 JAN 2003 0.38 28.81 1:00.53 1:34.10 2:06.27 6:30.05
BUDIMA Era (W) 01 JAN 2007 0.54 32.18 1:07.06 1:4345  2:19.96 8:50.01
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 7 POL POLAND DNS
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